
Day 6 Memory Power 
 
Name:   Date:    
 
Improve your memory with exercise. 
 
There are many logic, memory and learning games on the internet. You need to be make sure that the 
games are actually building skills that will help your memory and logic skills, not just hand-eye 
coordination. At the very least, choose typing games to improve a skill you will actually be using in your 
classes.     
go to www.CommonCoreCarnival.com/games.html 
Choose Memory Games and choose from the games linked to that page. 
 

Language Arts Games 
 
Brain Safari http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/brain-safari.html 
       
Scrabble http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/scrabble-online-free.html        
 
Grammar Bee http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/grammar-bee.html 
        
Wordz http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/wordz.html         
 
Alphabet Jungle http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/alphabet-jungle.html 
  
Spiderman Web of Words http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/spiderman-flash-game.html 
         

Logic Games 
         
Match Em http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/games-matchem.html 
        
Mind Cards http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/mind-cards.html                                     
 
Eye Tester http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/eye-tester.html 
        
Shopping List http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/shopping-list-memory-game.html                                     
 
Butterfly Connect http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/kyodai-mahjong.html 
              
Face Memory http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/face-memory-game.html            
 
Lightening Librarian http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/lightning-librarian.html 
         
School Supply Snaphttp://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/school-supply-snap.html          
 
Simon Memory http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/simon-memory-game.html 
        
Copy Cat Jack http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/copy-cat-jack.html                                     
   
 
 



Math Games 
                            
Prodigy Math https://www.prodigygame.com/This link brings you to an interactive math game. Your classroom teacher can 
connect to set up specific games or you can create your own separate account. 
 
Pac Man Math Difficult http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/free-pacman-online.html 
  
Math Mountain http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/math-mountain.html 
  
Tower Blaster http://www.memory-improvement-tips.com/tower-blaster.html 
 


